THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION -, - . REVISIONS

<:> ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
COPYRIGHT — By — P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

B ECR—17-008525 13JUuN2017| HZ | RS
5
ya— /3
d—_
— = — VELLow BLUE Y 3 BLUE  WHITE
= — |
= 4 i ﬂ i mmn I i = %ﬁj
S— I J — YELLOW gl UE A BLUE | WHITE
SR
S R 380—480 -— — 200—-250 -
_“ )
- HI_?? -

ASSEMBLY CONNECTIVITY
FULLAXS LC LC CONN.
Q§§>H<§@j PIN A _‘.___J.h~ B
5N B 5 A NOTES:
PIN- A PIN B 1 MAX. CONNECTOR ATTENUATION 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm
ACCORDING TO I.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
VIEW X=X 2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
(DUST CAPS NOT SHOWN) AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm
/3\ INFORMATION ON LABEL, SEE DETAIL FOR EXAMPLE
— BARCODE
STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO — Xé\lé%\JAELTYE L‘EEIRGITAHL NUMBER
CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 — TE CONNECTMITY PART NUMBER & ORDER NUMBER
PART NUMBER L (meter) 4 CABLE INFORMATION:
X—2061452-Y XY.0O — CORE DIAMETER: 9/125 um (2x)

OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 4.8 mm

OUTER JACKET COLOUR: BLACK

OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: HALOGEN FREE FLAME RETARDANT

CABLE ATTENUATION: 0.40 dB/km @ 1310 nm OR 0.25 dB/km @ 1550 nm

9-2061432—9 100.0 —0/+3.0
9-2061432-8 150.0 —0/+3.0
9-2061432—7 200.0 —0/+3.0
9-20614352—-6 250.0 —=0/+3.0
9—-2061432—-5 300.0 —0/+3.0

2061432

J

2:;8211?;:1 228‘8 :8?1?8 1 | INFORMATION LABEL 7
8_2061432_2 4500 —O/—|-3.0 1 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, BLUE o)
2 PROTECTIVE TUBING, BLACK 5
1 HEAT SHRINK TUBING, BLACK 4
1 FULLAXS OVERMOLDED LC DUPLEX PLUG ASSEMBLY, SM, BLACK 3
T ' 1 FULLAXS OVERMOLDED DROP PROTECTION, BLACK 2
A LABEL DETAIL: L FOCAB ©¥4.8 mm, 2FOLD, SINGLE MODE G65/A2, BLACK 1
BAR CODE Qty Description ltem
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S AT T DT o e ——
SERIAL NUMBER 7~ 290420071111111 20 meter = O s 1aua FULLAXS LC/DPX — LC//DPX
— 2—2061452—-0 0025051988 E 2 PLC + - -
TE CONNECTl\/lTY/ \TE CONNECTl\/lTY @ igtg f : APPLEATION, SPEe SIZE CAGE CODE DRAV?!‘\IECN;OLE MODE G657A2 RESTRICTED TO
PART NUMBER L y ORDER NUMBER ANGIES % - 114-520352
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